
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PANTALLA LED ESTANCA SLIM 

REF: RE6018656 

DESCRIPCIÓN  
Pantalla LED estanca SLIM 60cm 18W 240V 1440Lm fría.  

Potencia 

Fator potencia 

Voltaje 

Lúmenes 

Óptica 

Dimensiones 

Grado IP 

Tonalidad 

Material 

  

18W 

0.9FP 

220/240V 

1440Lm 

120° 

600x48x30mm 

IP65 

Fría 

Aluminio+PC 
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